
530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337
Port of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1366-17 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:11/10/2017 Board of Port Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:12/14/2017 12/14/2017

Title: Resolution 17-129: Approval to Execute an Agreement for Three Years With up to Two One-Year
Options with LAZ Parking California LLC for Airport Public Parking Management and Operations, for
an Amount Not to Exceed $25,960,069.  (Aviation)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Resolution Item 6.1

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners12/14/2017 1

approvedBoard of Port Commissioners12/14/2017 1 Pass

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

