
Port of Oakland

Legislation Text

530 Water Street
Oakland, California 94607

510.627.1337

Resolution 17-130: Approval to Execute an Agreement for Three Years With up to Two One-Year
Options with SP+ Transportation, an Operating Division of SP Plus Corporation, for Airport Shuttle
Bus, Ground Transportation and Curbside Management Services, for an Amount Not to Exceed
$29,834,767. (Aviation)

File #: 399-17, Version: 1

Port of Oakland Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

